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Electr�cal connect�on �s to be made by tra�ned tra�ned electr�cal spec�al�sts only.  

The product can be used �ndoors & outdoors.

The �nter�or & exter�or compat�b�l�ty of the product �s l�ke �n the p�ctures below.

The product should be �nstalled where the v�brat�on and heat �s m�n�mum.
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12-24V AC/DC

40-250V AC/DC 50Hz

250mA
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TERMBH02*** Model

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M11

M12

M13

M14

M15

M16

Melody
Sound Intens�ty

(dB max) (10cm)
Sound Intens�ty
(dB max) (100cm)

Sound Intens�ty

P/N Power Supply
Current

(mA) Max.

***Values may vary by +/- 5%.

*It is recommended that people with epilepsi should not use it.

We�ghtModel Color

175-185 gr

195-205 gr

We�ght

T.E.R. Tecno Elettr�ca Ravas� Srl a soc�o un�co

TERMBH0200*
TERMBH0201*

TERMBH0200***

TERMBH0200***

TERMBH0201***

TERMBH0201***

TERMBH02***

*** Indicates Light colors.
R-Red / G-Green / Y-Yellow / B-Blue / W-White

P/N Light Pattern Melody

Flash�ng

Strobe

Steady
Fast Strobe
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Slow Flash�ng

L�ght Pattern

R G Y B W

Green
Red

Yellow
Wh�te

Blue



MELODY AND SOUND INTENSITY ADJUSTMENT

12-24V AC/DC

WIRING DIAGRAM SPARE PARTSTECHNICAL DIAGRAM1 2

40-250V AC/DC

WIRING DIAGRAM2

3 4

C

To change the melody, press and release the melody button.

Adjust�ng the sound level w�th potent�ometer.

B

To change the l�ght mode, press and release the l�ght button.
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B CA

TERMSP0106R (RED)
TERMSP0106G (GREEN)
TERMSP0106Y (YELLOW)
TERMSP0106B (BLUE)
TERMSP0106W (WHITE)

2x0,5mm TTR CABLE (RED)

+
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POWER SUPPLY

2x0,5mm TTR CABLE (RED)
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